Key

2025 - 2026 " Twin Lakes STEM Academy Calendar"

Green = Assessment Window

Red = No School

Yellow = No Students/Staff PD

Blue=Family Event

Purple= School lebration

range= E-Learnin
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18-26
25-26 Non-Licensed Staff Professional Developmer

21 Back to School Night
27 First Day of School

Licensed Staff Professional Development

10 Licensed Staff Days

5 Non-Licensed Staff Days
Student Days
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15-17 NO SCHOOL- Fall Conferences/ MEA
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24-28 NO SCHOOL- Holiday (Thanksgiving)
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15 Student Days
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22-31  NO SCHOOL - Winter Break
15 Licensed Staff Days

15 Non-Licensed Staff Days
15 Student Days
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180 Licensed Staff Days
173 Non-Licensed Staff Days

167 Student Days

January
1-2
2

5
19

19

19
19

February

16

March
18
19-20
23-27
30-31

April

1-3
23
27-30

May

21
27
28-29
29

20

20
18

©

20
19
18

2R Uertexu:

NO SCHOOL- Winter Break
Licensed Professional Development
School Resumes

NO SCHOOL- Holiday (MLK)
Licensed Staff Days

Non-Licensed Staff Days
Student Days

NO SCHOOL - Holiday (President's Day)
Licensed Staff Days

Non-Licensed Staff Days
Student Days

End Trimester 2

No School Parent Teacher Conferences
MCA Reading

NO SCHOOL- Spring Break

Licensed Staff Days

Non Licnsed Staff Days
Student Days

NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
World Cultures Night

MCA Math

Licensed Staff Days

Non Licnsed Staff Days
Student Days

MCA Math

MCA Science
Family Celebration
Last Day of School
Staff Workshop

Last Day for Licensed Staff
Licensed Staff Days

Non Licnsed Staff Days

Student Days



