

2025 - 2026 "Twin Lakes STEM Academy Calendar"

Key	
Green = Assessment Window	Red = No School
Yellow = No Students/Staff PD	Blue=Family Event
Purple= School Celebration	Orange= F-Learning

September

25

October

Fall Family Night

21 Staff Days 21 Non-licensed Staff Days

21 Student Days

14-15 Fall Conferences

21 Licensed Staff Days 21 Non-Licensed Staff Days 20 Student Days

15 Licensed Staff Days 15 Non-Licensed Staff Days 15 Student Days

15 Licensed Staff Days Non-Licensed Staff Days 15 Student Days

December

NO SCHOOL- Holiday (Labor Day)

15-17 NO SCHOOL- Fall Conferences/ MEA

24-28 NO SCHOOL- Holiday (Thanksgiving)

	August 2025					
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

September 2025						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

		Oct	ober 2	025		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

		Nove	ember	2025		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

		Dece	ember	2025		
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

	Ou		··u	•••		•	0
					1	2	3
Red = No School	4	5	6	7	8	9	1
Blue=Family Event	11	12	13	14	15	16	1
Orange= E-Learning	18	19	20	21	22	23	2
Orango E Loanning	25	26	27	28	29	30	3
August			Feb	ruary 2	2026		

August	i .			Feb	ruary 2	2026		
18-26	Licensed Staff Professional Development	Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
25-26	Non-Licensed Staff Professional Developmen	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
21	Back to School Night	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
27	First Day of School	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
10	Licensed Staff Days	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
5	Non-Licensed Staff Days							
3	Student Days							

March 2026						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

		Α	pril 20	26		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

		M	ay 202	:6		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

180 Licensed Staff Days
173 Non-Licensed Staff Da

167 Student Days

January 2026							January		
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	1-2 NO SCHOOL- Winter Break		
				1	2	3	2 Licensed Professional Developme		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	5 School Resumes		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	19 NO SCHOOL- Holiday (MLK)		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	19 Licensed Staff Days		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	19 Non-Licensed Staff Days		
							19 Student Days		

February

April

16	NO SCHOOL - Holiday (President's Day	y,

19 Licensed Staff Days 19 Non-Licensed Staff Days 19 Student Days

March		
18		End Trimester 2
19-20		No School Parent Teacher Conferences
23-27		MCA Reading
30-31		NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
	20	Licensed Staff Days
	20	Non Licnsed Staff Days
	18	Student Days

-		
1-3		NO SCHOOL- Spring Break
23		World Cultures Night
27-30		MCA Math
	19	Licensed Staff Days
	19	Non Licnsed Staff Days
	19	Student Days

May		
1		MCA Math
6		MCA Science
21		Family Celebration
27		Last Day of School
28-29		Staff Workshop
29		Last Day for Licensed Staff
	20	Licensed Staff Days
	19	Non Licnsed Staff Days

18 Student Days

March 2026										
Su	Su M Tu W Th F Sa									
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21				
22	23	24	25	26	27	28				
29	30	31		-						

May 2026							
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

180	Licensed	Staff	Davs

22-31 NO SCHOOL - Winter Break